
STARTERS

I PRIMI PIATTI

03  Insalata con Formaggio di Pecora

02 Caprese Classica 

01 Bruschetta Classica 

11 Al Pomodoro 
Basil and Tomato Sauce

12 Arrabbiata con Pollo 

13 Bolognese 

14 Carbonara 

15 La Piazza 

21 Vegetarian 

22 Pollo & Funghi 

23 Salmone E Pistacchio 

09 Garlic Bread Plain 

10 Garlic Bread  Cheese   OR    Tomato 

£10.50 

£13.95 

£13.95 

£13.95 

£13.95 

£8.50 

£9.50 

£10.95 

£7.50 

£9.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

20 Lasagne 

05 Polpette 

07 Queenies 

19 Gusti di Mare 

16 Polpette 

17 Pollo e Broccoli 

18 Mare e Monti 

04 Funghi All’aglio 

06 Fritto di Calamari 

08 Gamberoni Pomodoro 

£9.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£9.95 

£12.95 

£8.50 

£12.95 

Chicken, Mushrooms and Cream

Bacon, Egg, Parmesan and Cream

MIxed Vegetables with Tomato Sauce

Minced Meat, Red Wine and Tomato Sauce

Single Pizza base topped with Tomato Sauce or
Mozzarella Cheese and Garlic Butter

Crusty Bread topped with Diced Tomatoes, Garlic,
Oregano and Olive Oil

Bacon, Mushrooms, Onions, Chilli and Tomato Sauce

Steamed Dice Fresh Salmon, Onion, Roasted Peppers
and Cream sprinkled with a Roasted Pistachio Dust

Goat Cheese with Romaine Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato
and Olives served with Crusty Bread

Single Pizza base topped with Garlic Butter and Parsley

Chicken, Black Olives, Onion, Garlic, Chilli and Tomato Sauce

Slices of Mozzarella Cheese and Fresh Tomato crossed
on Seasoned Salad sprinkled with Oregano and Fresh Basil

Homemade Traditional Lasagne

Chicken, Broccoli, Garlic, Onion and Cream

Italian Meatballs, Garlic, Basic chilli and Tomato Sauce

Small Button Mushrooms slowly cooked in a pot
with Fresh Garlic, Butter and Cream

Mixed Sea Food with Onions, Chilli, Chopped Tomato
and Tomato Sauce

Pan Fried Shrimp cooked with Fresh Garlic, Hot Chilli,
chopped Fresh Tomato and Tomato Sauce

Squid floured and deep fried served with Homemade
Tartare Sauce

Classic Meatballs with Parmesan, Eggs, Bread Crumbs
cooked in Chilli, Garlic and Tomato Sauce

Manx Queenies served with Chorizo, Garlic and Hot Chilli, chop
tomatoes cooked in a creamy White Wine Sauce

Mushrooms, King Prawns, White Wine, Chopped Tomatoes,
Basil and Garlic

PA S TA

I FREDDI 

RISOTTO

GARLIC BREADS

I CALDI (COLD) (HOT)

Please advise one of our Staff Members or the Manager 
concerning any allergies or intolerance.

Choose from Penne and Spaghetti. Gluten Free Pasta available, please allow 10 minutes extra.



30 Il Salmone 

41 Margherita 

42 Funghi 

43 Prosciutto 

44 Napoletana 

45 Vegetariana 

24 Alla Milanese 

46 Lupara 

47 Quattro Stagioni 

25 Maiale Funghi 

26 Pollo Valdostana 

48 Tropicale 

49 Quattro Formaggi 

50 Diavola 

51 Cosa Nostra 

32 Chips
33 Southern Potato Wedges
34 Mixed Salad or Green Salad
35 Sautéed Spinach
36 Onion Rings 

£24.50 

£24.50 

£24.50 

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£25.50 

£10.50 

£12.95 

£12.95 

£13.95 

£13.95 

£13.50 

£14.50 

£13.50 

£14.50 

£13.50 

57 Roma 

58 Fiorentina 

59 Bari 

31 Il Branzino 

52 Americana 

53 Pizza Pollo 

54 Piazza 

55 Giovanni 

56 Douglas 

37 Gorgonzola
38 Pepper Sauce
39 Diane Sauce
40 Bolognese 

27 Chicken Fillet

28 Pork Escalope

29 Rib Eye 

£19.95

£19.95

£25.50 

£25.50 

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50 

£14.95 

£14.95 

£14.50 

£14.95

£15.50

£14.95 

£14.95 

£14.95 

Tomato and Mozzarella

Tomato, Mozzarella and Ham

Pork with Mushrooms and Cream

Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms

Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pineapple

Tomato, Mozzarella and selection of Cheese

Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami

Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms,
Spinach, Fresh Tomato and Artichokes

Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Black Olives
and Artichokes

Thin slice of PORK or CHICKEN breaded and deep fried
(served with Pasta Tomato if you prefer)

Fillet of Fresh Salmon served with Mushrooms, Tomato,
Pink Peppercorns and Cream or Plain Grilled for £19.50

Chicken, Cooked Ham, Mozerella, Garlic and Cheese Sauce

Tomato, Mozzarella, Pepperoni Salami, Jalapeno and Chilli

Tomato, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Capers, Olives and Oregano

Tomato, Mozzarella, Pork Sausage, Hot Salami, Mixed Peppers
and Chilli

8/9 oz - Cooked as you like

Tomato, Mozzarella, Bolognese and Chips

Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami

Tomato, Mozzarella, Chicken, Spinach and Garlic Butter 

Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Salame Napoli, Chicken, Chilli 
and Peppers

Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami

Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami, Ham and Spicy Salami

BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions

Tomato, Mozzarella, Queenies, Smoked Salmon and Prawns
and King Prawns

Fillets of Fresh Sea Bass served with Courgettes, Roast Garlic
and White Wine Sauce or Plain Grilled for £19.50

DI PESCE 

DI CARNE 

CORTORNI LE SALSE 

CALZONE 

ALLA GRIGLIA 

(FISH)

(MAIN COURSE)

(SIDE ORDERS) (SAUCE)

(FOLDED PIZZA)

(CHAR-GRILLED)

I SECONDI 

” LA PIZZA 

(MAIN COURSE)

(STONE BAKED - FRESH)12

All of the above served with chips and salad

Extra Pizza toppings are £1.50 each

Vegan Cheese, Parma Ham, Smoked Salmon, 
Queen Scallop, King Prawns, Clipper Prawns £3 each

£14.50


