## **STARTERS**

I FREDDI (COLD)		I CALDI (HOT)	
<b>01 Bruschetta Classica</b> Crusty Bread topped with Diced Tomatoes, Garlic, Oregano and Olive Oil	£8.50	<b>04 Funghi All'aglio</b> Small Button Mushrooms slowly cooked in a pot with Fresh Garlic, Butter and Cream	£8.50
<b>O2 Caprese Classica</b> Slices of Mozzarella Cheese and Fresh Tomato crossed on Seasoned Salad sprinkled with Oregano and Fresh Basil	£9.50	<b>05 Polpette</b> Classic Meatballs with Parmesan, Eggs, Bread Crumbs cooked in Chilli, Garlic and Tomato Sauce	£9.95
<b>03 Insalata con Formaggio di Pecora</b> Goat Cheese with Romaine Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato and Olives served with Crusty Bread	£10.95	<b>06 Fritto di Calamari</b> Squid floured and deep fried served with Homemade Tartare Sauce	£9.95
GARLIC BREADS		O7 Queenies Manx Queenies served with Chorizo, Garlic and Hot Chilli, chop tomatoes cooked in a creamy White Wine Sauce	£12.95
<b>09 Garlic Bread Plain</b> Single Pizza base topped with Garlic Butter and Parsley	£7.50	<b>08 Gamberoni Pomodoro</b> Pan Fried Shrimp cooked with Fresh Garlic, Hot Chilli, chopped Fresh Tomato and Tomato Sauce	£12.95
<b>10 Garlic Bread Cheese OR Tomato</b> Single Pizza base topped with Tomato Sauce or Mozzarella Cheese and Garlic Butter	£9.95		

## I PRIMI PIATTI

PASIA Choose from Penne and Spaghetti.	Gluten Free Pasta	available, please allow 10 minutes extra.	
<b>11 Al Pomodoro</b> Basil and Tomato Sauce	£10.50	<b>16 Polpette</b> Italian Meatballs, Garlic, Basic chilli and Tomato Sauce	£14.95
<b>12 Arrabbiata con Pollo</b> Chicken, Black Olives, Onion, Garlic, Chilli and Tomato Sauce	£13.95	17 Pollo e Broccoli Chicken, Broccoli, Garlic, Onion and Cream	£14.95
<b>13 Bolognese</b> Minced Meat, Red Wine and Tomato Sauce	£13.95	<b>18 Mare e Monti</b> Mushrooms, King Prawns, White Wine, Chopped Tomatoes, Basil and Garlic	£14.95
<b>14 Carbonara</b> Bacon, Egg, Parmesan and Cream	£13.95	<b>19 Gusti di Mare</b> Mixed Sea Food with Onions, Chilli, Chopped Tomato	£14.95
<b>15 La Piazza</b> Bacon, Mushrooms, Onions, Chilli and Tomato Sauce	£13.95	and Tomato Sauce  20 Lasagne	£14.95
		Homemade Traditional Lasagne	-14.33

## **RISOTTO**

<b>21 Vegetarian</b> Mixed Vegetables with Tomato Sauce	£14.95
<b>22 Pollo &amp; Funghi</b> Chicken, Mushrooms and Cream	£14.95
23 Salmone E Pistacchio Steamed Dice Fresh Salmon, Onion, Roasted Peppers	£14.95



Please advise one of our Staff Members or the Manager concerning any allergies or intolerance.

## I SECONDI (MAIN COURSE)

DI CARNE (MAIN COURSE)		ALLA GRIGLIA (CHAR-GRILLED)	
24 Alla Milanese	£24.50	27 Chicken Fillet	£19.9
Thin slice of <b>PORK</b> or <b>CHICKEN</b> breaded and deep fried (served with Pasta Tomato if you prefer)		28 Pork Escalope	£19.95
<b>25 Maiale Funghi</b> Pork with Mushrooms and Cream	£24.50	29 Rib Eye 8/9 oz - Cooked as you like	£25.50
<b>26 Pollo Valdostana</b> Chicken, Cooked Ham, Mozerella, Garlic and Cheese Sauce	£24.50	All of the above served with chips and salad	
DI PESCE (FISH)			
<b>30 ll Salmone</b> Fillet of Fresh Salmon served with Mushrooms, Tomato, Pink Peppercorns and Cream <b>or Plain Grilled for €19.50</b>	£25.50	<b>31 ll Branzino</b> Fillets of Fresh Sea Bass served with Courgettes, Roast Garlic and White Wine Sauce <b>or Plain Grilled for €19.50</b>	£25.50
CORTORNI (SIDE ORDERS)		LE SALSE (SAUCE)	
32 Chips	£4.00	<b>37</b> Gorgonzola	£4.50
33 Southern Potato Wedges	£4.00	38 Pepper Sauce	£4.50
<b>34</b> Mixed Salad or Green Salad	£4.00	39 Diane Sauce	£4.50
	64.00	<b>40</b> Bolognese	£4.50
<b>35</b> Sautéed Spinach	£4.00		
36 Onion Rings	£4.00		
12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE	£4.00	<b>52 Americana</b> Tomato Mozzarolla Ham Mushrooms Poppers and Salami	£14.95
12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE	£4.00 D - FRESH)	<ul> <li>52 Americana     <ul> <li>Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami</li> </ul> </li> <li>53 Pizza Pollo     <ul> <li>BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions</li> </ul> </li> </ul>	€14.95 €14.95
36 Onion Rings  12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE  41 Margherita Tomato and Mozzarella  42 Funghi	€4.00 D - FRESH) €10.50	Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami  53 Pizza Pollo	
36 Onion Rings  12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE  41 Margherita Tomato and Mozzarella  42 Funghi Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms  43 Prosciutto	£4.00  D - FRESH)  £10.50  £12.95	Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami  53 Pizza Pollo BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions  54 Piazza	£14.95
36 Onion Rings  12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE  41 Margherita Tomato and Mozzarella  42 Funghi Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms  43 Prosciutto Tomato, Mozzarella and Ham  44 Napoletana	€4.00  D - FRESH)  €10.50  €12.95	Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami  53 Pizza Pollo BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions  54 Piazza Tomato, Mozzarella, Bolognese and Chips  55 Giovanni	£14.95
<ul> <li>12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE</li> <li>41 Margherita     Tomato and Mozzarella</li> <li>42 Funghi     Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms</li> <li>43 Prosciutto     Tomato, Mozzarella and Ham</li> <li>44 Napoletana     Tomato, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Capers, Olives and Oregano</li> <li>45 Vegetariana     Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Spinach, Fresh Tomato and Artichokes</li> <li>46 Lupara</li> </ul>	€4.00  D - FRESH)  €10.50  €12.95  €13.95	<ul> <li>Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami</li> <li>Pizza Pollo         BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions</li> <li>Piazza         Tomato, Mozzarella, Bolognese and Chips</li> <li>Giovanni         Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami, Ham and Spicy Salami</li> <li>Douglas         Tomato, Mozzarella, Queenies, Smoked Salmon and Prawns</li> </ul>	€14.95 €14.50
<ul> <li>12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE</li> <li>41 Margherita     Tomato and Mozzarella</li> <li>42 Funghi     Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms</li> <li>43 Prosciutto     Tomato, Mozzarella and Ham</li> <li>44 Napoletana     Tomato, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Capers, Olives and Oregano</li> <li>45 Vegetariana     Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Spinach, Fresh Tomato and Artichokes</li> <li>46 Lupara     Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami</li> <li>47 Quattro Stagioni     Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Black Olives</li> </ul>	€4.00  D - FRESH)  €10.50  €12.95  €12.95  €13.95	Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami  53 Pizza Pollo BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions  54 Piazza Tomato, Mozzarella, Bolognese and Chips  55 Giovanni Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami, Ham and Spicy Salami  56 Douglas Tomato, Mozzarella, Queenies, Smoked Salmon and Prawns and King Prawns  CALZONE (FOLDED PIZZA)	£14.95 £14.50 £14.95 £15.50
12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE  14 Margherita Tomato and Mozzarella  42 Funghi Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms  43 Prosciutto Tomato, Mozzarella and Ham  44 Napoletana Tomato, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Capers, Olives and Oregano  45 Vegetariana Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Spinach, Fresh Tomato and Artichokes  46 Lupara Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami  47 Quattro Stagioni Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Black Olives and Artichokes	€4.00  (D - FRESH)  €10.50  €12.95  €13.95  €13.95  €13.50  €14.50	<ul> <li>Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami</li> <li>Pizza Pollo         BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions</li> <li>Piazza         Tomato, Mozzarella, Bolognese and Chips</li> <li>Giovanni         Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami, Ham and Spicy Salami</li> <li>Douglas         Tomato, Mozzarella, Queenies, Smoked Salmon and Prawns and King Prawns</li> </ul>	€14.95 €14.50
12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE  14 Margherita Tomato and Mozzarella  42 Funghi Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms  43 Prosciutto Tomato, Mozzarella and Ham  44 Napoletana Tomato, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Capers, Olives and Oregano  45 Vegetariana Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Spinach, Fresh Tomato and Artichokes  46 Lupara Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami  47 Quattro Stagioni Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Black Olives and Artichokes  48 Tropicale Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pineapple	£4.00  D - FRESH)  £10.50  £12.95  £12.95  £13.95  £13.50  £14.50	Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami  53 Pizza Pollo BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions  54 Piazza Tomato, Mozzarella, Bolognese and Chips  55 Giovanni Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami, Ham and Spicy Salami  56 Douglas Tomato, Mozzarella, Queenies, Smoked Salmon and Prawns and King Prawns  CALZONE (FOLDED PIZZA)  57 Roma	£14.95 £14.50 £14.95 £15.50
12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE  41 Margherita Tomato and Mozzarella  42 Funghi Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms  43 Prosciutto Tomato, Mozzarella and Ham  44 Napoletana Tomato, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Capers, Olives and Oregano  45 Vegetariana Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Spinach, Fresh Tomato and Artichokes  46 Lupara Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami  47 Quattro Stagioni Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Black Olives and Artichokes  48 Tropicale Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pineapple  49 Quattro Formaggi Tomato, Mozzarella and selection of Cheese	£4.00  D - FRESH)  £10.50  £12.95  £12.95  £13.95  £13.50  £13.50  £14.50	<ul> <li>Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami</li> <li>Fizza Pollo BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions</li> <li>Piazza Tomato, Mozzarella, Bolognese and Chips</li> <li>Giovanni Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami, Ham and Spicy Salami</li> <li>Douglas Tomato, Mozzarella, Queenies, Smoked Salmon and Prawns and King Prawns</li> <li>CALZONE (FOLDED PIZZA)</li> <li>Roma Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami</li> <li>Fiorentina Tomato, Mozzarella, Chicken, Spinach and Garlic Butter</li> <li>Bari Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Salame Napoli, Chicken, Chilli</li> </ul>	£14.95 £14.50 £14.95 £15.50
12" LA PIZZA (STONE BAKE  14 Margherita Tomato and Mozzarella  42 Funghi Tomato, Mozzarella and Mushrooms  43 Prosciutto Tomato, Mozzarella and Ham  44 Napoletana Tomato, Mozzarella, Anchovies, Capers, Olives and Oregano  45 Vegetariana Tomato, Mozzarella, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Spinach, Fresh Tomato and Artichokes  46 Lupara Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami  47 Quattro Stagioni Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Black Olives and Artichokes  48 Tropicale Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pineapple  49 Quattro Formaggi	£4.00  D - FRESH)  £10.50  £12.95  £12.95  £13.95  £13.50  £14.50	Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham, Mushrooms, Peppers and Salami  53 Pizza Pollo BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Chicken, Roast Peppers and Onions  54 Piazza Tomato, Mozzarella, Bolognese and Chips  55 Giovanni Tomato, Mozzarella, Chorizo, Salami, Ham and Spicy Salami  56 Douglas Tomato, Mozzarella, Queenies, Smoked Salmon and Prawns and King Prawns  CALZONE (FOLDED PIZZA)  57 Roma Tomato, Mozzarella, Ham and Pepperoni Salami  58 Fiorentina Tomato, Mozzarella, Chicken, Spinach and Garlic Butter  59 Bari	£14.95 £14.50 £14.95 £15.50